
SL. NO. ENRNO NAME PROGRAMME CODE COURSE DATE TIME

1 2500644941 KETAN KUMAR CIT CITL1 22.01.2026 12:00PM

2 2450962082 HARSHIT KUMAR CIT CITL1 22.01.2026 12:00PM

3 2551158160 ABHISHEK KUMAR CIT CITL1 22.01.2026 12:00PM

4 2551158088 SAGAR KUMAR CIT CITL1 22.01.2026 12:00PM

5 2451878700 ADITYA KUMAR CIT CITL1 22.01.2026 12:00PM

6 2550834927 ABHIJEET KUMAR CIT CITL1 22.01.2026 12:00PM

7 2551154544 KOMAL KUMARI CBS CITL1 22.01.2026 12:00PM

8 2551154539 SHIVANI KUMARI CBS CITL1 22.01.2026 12:00PM

9 2550210216 ANSHU KUMAR CMAD BCSL91 22.01.2026 12:00PM

10 2550518636 BIJAY KUMAR MSCIS MSEI21 23.01.2026 10:00AM

11 2550067342 ROHIT RANJAN MSCIS MSEI21 23.01.2026 10:00AM

12 2552643452 PUJA SINGH MSCIS MSEI21 23.01.2026 10:00AM

13 2552643405 RAHUL KUMAR MSCIS MSEI21 23.01.2026 10:00AM

14 2552850064 ADARSH ANAND MSCIS MSEI21 23.01.2026 10:00AM

15 2550781262 RAGHVENDRA KUMAR MSCIS MSEI21 23.01.2026 10:00AM

16 2501726978 DIVYA BHARTI MSCIS MSEI21 23.01.2026 10:00AM

17 2550036418 SHIV KUMAR PANKHA MSCIS MSEI21 23.01.2026 10:00AM

18 2552643508 SUMIT KUMAR MSCIS MSEI21 23.01.2026 10:00AM

19 2401263000 PHIROZ AKHTAR ANSARI MSCIS MSEI21 23.01.2026 10:00AM

20 2401461812 DIVYANSHU KUMAR MSCIS MSEI21 23.01.2026 10:00AM
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21 2553065404 KUMAR RAHUL RANJAN SINGH MSCIS MSEI21 23.01.2026 10:00AM

22 2501769769 SYED SHAHEER AZAZ MSCIS MSEI21 23.01.2026 10:00AM

23 2401429549 OMPRAKASH KUMAR URANW PGDIS MSEI21 23.01.2026 10:00AM

24 2550518636 BIJAY KUMAR MSCIS MSEI22 23.01.2026 02:00PM

25 2550067342 ROHIT RANJAN MSCIS MSEI22 23.01.2026 02:00PM

26 2552643452 PUJA SINGH MSCIS MSEI22 23.01.2026 02:00PM

27 2552643405 RAHUL KUMAR MSCIS MSEI22 23.01.2026 02:00PM

28 2552850064 ADARSH ANAND MSCIS MSEI22 23.01.2026 02:00PM

29 2550781262 RAGHVENDRA KUMAR MSCIS MSEI22 23.01.2026 02:00PM

30 2501726978 DIVYA BHARTI MSCIS MSEI22 23.01.2026 02:00PM

31 2550036418 SHIV KUMAR PANKHA MSCIS MSEI22 23.01.2026 02:00PM

32 2552643508 SUMIT KUMAR MSCIS MSEI22 23.01.2026 02:00PM

33 2401263000 PHIROZ AKHTAR ANSARI MSCIS MSEI22 23.01.2026 02:00PM

34 2401461812 DIVYANSHU KUMAR MSCIS MSEI22 23.01.2026 02:00PM

35 2553065404 KUMAR RAHUL RANJAN SINGH MSCIS MSEI22 23.01.2026 02:00PM

36 2501769769 SYED SHAHEER AZAZ MSCIS MSEI22 23.01.2026 02:00PM

37 2401429549 OMPRAKASH KUMAR URANW PGDIS MSEI22 23.01.2026 02:00PM

38 2401729084 UTKARSH GARG CCITSK BPOI6 23.01.2026 02:00PM

39 2401932379 BISWAJIT BHATTACHARYYA DBPOFA BPOI6 23.01.2026 02:00PM

40 2450698771 AYUSHI DBPOFA BPOI6 23.01.2026 02:00PM
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41 2452378606 ABHINAV KUMAR DBPOFA BPOI6 23.01.2026 02:00PM

42 2401729084 UTKARSH GARG CCITSK BPOI7 23.01.2026 10:00AM

43 2401932379 BISWAJIT BHATTACHARYYA DBPOFA BPOI7 23.01.2026 10:00AM

44 2450698771 AYUSHI DBPOFA BPOI7 23.01.2026 10:00AM

45 2452378606 ABHINAV KUMAR DBPOFA BPOI7 23.01.2026 10:00AM

46 2550518636 BIJAY KUMAR MSCIS MSEI23 24.01.2026 02:00PM

47 2550067342 ROHIT RANJAN MSCIS MSEI23 24.01.2026 02:00PM

48 2552643452 PUJA SINGH MSCIS MSEI23 24.01.2026 02:00PM

49 2552643405 RAHUL KUMAR MSCIS MSEI23 24.01.2026 02:00PM

50 2552850064 ADARSH ANAND MSCIS MSEI23 24.01.2026 02:00PM

51 2550781262 RAGHVENDRA KUMAR MSCIS MSEI23 24.01.2026 02:00PM

52 2501726978 DIVYA BHARTI MSCIS MSEI23 24.01.2026 02:00PM

53 2550036418 SHIV KUMAR PANKHA MSCIS MSEI23 24.01.2026 02:00PM

54 2552643508 SUMIT KUMAR MSCIS MSEI23 24.01.2026 02:00PM

55 2401263000 PHIROZ AKHTAR ANSARI MSCIS MSEI23 24.01.2026 02:00PM

56 2401461812 DIVYANSHU KUMAR MSCIS MSEI23 24.01.2026 02:00PM

57 2553065404 KUMAR RAHUL RANJAN SINGH MSCIS MSEI23 24.01.2026 02:00PM

58 2501769769 SYED SHAHEER AZAZ MSCIS MSEI23 24.01.2026 02:00PM

59 2401429549 OMPRAKASH KUMAR URANW PGDIS MSEI23 24.01.2026 02:00PM

60 2501727038 KANHAIYA KUMAR MSCIS MSEI25 24.01.2026 10:00AM
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61 2501726978 DIVYA BHARTI MSCIS MSEI25 24.01.2026 10:00AM

62 2401461812 DIVYANSHU KUMAR MSCIS MSEI25 24.01.2026 10:00AM

63 2501769769 SYED SHAHEER AZAZ MSCIS MSEI25 24.01.2026 10:00AM

64 2401429549 OMPRAKASH KUMAR URANW PGDIS MSEI25 24.01.2026 10:00AM

65 2501257309 HEMANT KUMAR ACISE OSEI41 24.01.2026 02:00PM

66 2501727038 KANHAIYA KUMAR MSCIS MSEI26 27.01.2026 10:00AM

67 2501726978 DIVYA BHARTI MSCIS MSEI26 27.01.2026 10:00AM

68 2401461812 DIVYANSHU KUMAR MSCIS MSEI26 27.01.2026 10:00AM

69 2501769769 SYED SHAHEER AZAZ MSCIS MSEI26 27.01.2026 10:00AM

70 2401429549 OMPRAKASH KUMAR URANW PGDIS MSEI26 27.01.2026 10:00AM

71 2501727038 KANHAIYA KUMAR MSCIS MSEI27 27.01.2026 02:00PM

72 2501726978 DIVYA BHARTI MSCIS MSEI27 27.01.2026 02:00PM

73 2401461812 DIVYANSHU KUMAR MSCIS MSEI27 27.01.2026 02:00PM

74 2501769769 SYED SHAHEER AZAZ MSCIS MSEI27 27.01.2026 02:00PM

75 2401429549 OMPRAKASH KUMAR URANW PGDIS MSEI27 27.01.2026 02:00PM

76 2501257309 HEMANT KUMAR ACISE OSEI42 27.01.2026 10:00AM

77 2501257309 HEMANT KUMAR ACISE OSEI44 27.01.2026 02:00PM

78 2351266531 SANTAN KUMAR RAM MSCGI MGYL12 27.01.2026 10:00AM

79 2453363405 PANKAJ KUMAR MSCGI MGYL12 27.01.2026 10:00AM

80 2452812461 NITISH KUMAR MSCGI MGYL12 27.01.2026 10:00AM
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81 2455123933 RAVI SHANKAR MSCGI MGYL12 27.01.2026 10:00AM

82 2401143792 SHARAD CHANDRA DWIVEDI MSCGI MGYL12 27.01.2026 10:00AM

83 2552641085 AMIT KUMAR MSCGI MGYL104 28.01.2026 10:00AM

84 2552640875 PRINCE LAL MSCGI MGYL104 28.01.2026 10:00AM

85 2502998625 KHUSHI KUMARI MSCGI MGYL104 28.01.2026 10:00AM

86 2552049733 SOM NATH MSCGI MGYL104 28.01.2026 10:00AM

87 2351266531 SANTAN KUMAR RAM MSCGI MGYL104 28.01.2026 10:00AM

88 2552640556 AJEET KUMAR MSCGI MGYL104 28.01.2026 10:00AM

89 2552640746 ANUPAM KUMAR MSCGI MGYL104 28.01.2026 10:00AM

90 2552448970 CHANDAN KUMAR MSCGI MGYL104 28.01.2026 10:00AM

91 2550518317 MD RASHID KAMAL MSCGI MGYL104 28.01.2026 10:00AM

92 2550518404 TADASHA MSCGI MGYL104 28.01.2026 10:00AM

93 2502998780 FAROOQUE IMAM MSCGI MGYL104 28.01.2026 10:00AM

94 2503019378 ANIL KUMAR AKELA MSCGI MGYL104 28.01.2026 10:00AM

95 2550229546 MD WARIS AHMAD PGDGI MGYL104 28.01.2026 10:00AM

96 2400331687 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH MSCGI MGYL8 29.01.2026 10:00AM

97 2351266531 SANTAN KUMAR RAM MSCGI MGYL8 29.01.2026 10:00AM

98 2455123933 RAVI SHANKAR MSCGI MGYL8 29.01.2026 10:00AM

99 2502998780 FAROOQUE IMAM MSCGI MGYL8 29.01.2026 10:00AM

100 2503019378 ANIL KUMAR AKELA MSCGI MGYL8 29.01.2026 10:00AM
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101 2500248093 ANKIT AKELA PGDGI MGYL8 29.01.2026 10:00AM

102 2400101088 PRIYANKIT BHARADWAJ MSCIS MSEL32 30.01.2026 10:00AM

103 2450766557 DEEP PRAKASH MSCIS MSEL32 30.01.2026 10:00AM

104 2401461690 DEEPAK KUMAR SAH MSCIS MSEL32 30.01.2026 10:00AM

105 2452402826 SHASHI SHEKHAR MSCIS MSEL32 30.01.2026 10:00AM

106 2401461812 DIVYANSHU KUMAR MSCIS MSEL32 30.01.2026 10:00AM

107 2253904307 PRAVEEN KUMAR MSCIS MSEL37 30.01.2026 02:00PM

108 2400101088 PRIYANKIT BHARADWAJ MSCIS MSEL37 30.01.2026 02:00PM

109 2401461690 DEEPAK KUMAR SAH MSCIS MSEL37 30.01.2026 02:00PM

110 2401461812 DIVYANSHU KUMAR MSCIS MSEL37 30.01.2026 02:00PM
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